®
Due to continuous improvements, technical data subject to change without notice. All hose and duct manufactured by Novaflex® are warranted to be
free from all defects in material and workmanship. It is impossible to test Novaflex hose and duct under all conditions to which they might be subjected
in the field.  It is therefore the buyer and/or end user’s responsibility to test all Novaflex hose and duct under conditions that duplicate the service
conditions prior to installation. 12.2015
SF-TPU .045 thou wall
Urethane Leaf Collector Hose
An economical alternative to cumbersome rubber hose.

fax (336)578-5554 fax (856)768-2385  fax (317)334-1535
800-334-4270 800-225-0215 800-526-6288
IN USA
Ajax, Ontario Bromborough, Wirral
555 Beck Cresent 18 Plantation Park 2, Power Road
Ajax, ON L1Z 1C9 Bromborough, Wirral UK CH62 3QT
tel (905)686-5200 tel 44(0)151-334-0873
fax (905) 686-8349 fax 44(0)151-334-7145
800-563-3539 www.novaflex.co.uk  Email: sales@novaflex.co.uk
IN CANADA IN U.K.
Specification Chart
Getting the most from a single source
I.D.” Part No. Length Wall Vacuum
6 9SFTPUW06HW 25’, 50’ 0.045 23 Hg
8 9SFTPUW08HW 25’, 50’ 0.045 13 Hg
10 9SFTPUW10HW 25’ 0.045   6 Hg
12 9SFTPUW12HW 25’ 0.045   5 Hg
14 9SFTPUW14HW 25’ 0.045   5 Hg
16 9SFTPUW16HW 10’, 12’, 25’ 0.045   2 Hg
18 9SFTPUW18HW 10’, 12’, 25’ 0.045   1 Hg